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Name Position-Grade/Class Email  
 

Bell, Jamaica Qiana Teacher Kindergarten Jamaica.bell@mnps.org 
 

Bledsoe, Ramonia W Teacher Resource Advanced 
Academic P8 /Encore 

Ramonia.Bledsoe@mnps.org 
 

Brown, Katie Yates Teacher Kindergarten Katie.Brown2@mnps.org 
 

Carrico, Kelsey Alexandria Teacher Grade 2 Kelsey.Carrico@mnps.org 
 

Carter, Angel Rechelle Teacher Grade 1 Angel.Carter@mnps.org 
 

Cleveland, Ashley King Teacher Kindergarten Ashley.Cleveland@mnps.org 
 

Clinger, Judith Coach Literacy Judith.Clinger@mnps.org 
 

Colbert, Michele Dionne Teacher Grade 2 Michele.Colbert@mnps.org 
 

Cornelius, Jovonia L Teacher Grade 1 Jovonia.Cornelius@mnps.org 
 

Crews, Sabrina Lee Teacher Ex Ed PreK Sabrina.crews@mnps.org 
 

Curtin, Danielle Teacher Grade 3 Danielle.Curtin@mnps.org 
 

Davis, Heather Spec Instructional Heather.Davis@mnps.org 
 

Edge, Rachael Lynn Teacher Kindergarten Rachael.Edge@mnps.org 
 

Fogle, Kara Lindsey Teacher Grade 3 Kara.Fogle@mnps.org 
 

Gentry, Pamela D Teacher Grade 2 Pamela.Gentry@mnps.org 
 

Greenwood, Abigail Teacher PreK Abigail.Greenwood@mnps.org 
 

Johnson, Amanda Nicole Teacher Grade 2 Amanda.Johnson@mnps.org 
 

Johnson, Heather J Teacher Grade 3 Heather.Johnson@mnps.org 
 

Koppes, Caitlin N Teacher English Learner ES Caitlin.Koppes@mnps.org 
 

Lashley, Alicia Lanier Teacher Grade 2 Alicia.Lashley@mnps.org 
 

Laymon, Kendra R Teacher Grade 1 Kendra.Laymon@mnps.org 
 

Lemons, Breanna Taylor Teacher PreK Breanna.Lemons@mnps.org 
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Lipscomb, Lisa Teacher Ex Ed PreK Lisa.Lipscomb@mnps.org 

 
Majors, Piper Kay Teacher Grade 4 Piper.Majors@mnps.org 

 
Martel, Elizabeth Ann Teacher Grade 4 Elizabeth.Marte@mnps.org 

Maze, Amy Teacher Grade 4 Amy.maze@mnps.org 
 

Mumuni, Samad Dimbie Teacher Ex Ed Samad.Mumuni@mnps.org 
 

Myers, Kari Johansson Teacher English Learner ES Kari.Myers@mnps.org 
 

Northcross, Ebony Dandrea Teacher Kindergarten Ebony.Northcross@mnps.org 
 

O'Brien, Katrina Alene Teacher PreK Blended Katrina.O’brien@mnps.org 
 

Oglesby, Daven Jerome Teacher Ex Ed Life Skills Daven.Oglesby@mnps.org 
 

Painter, Ashley Elaine Teacher Grade 2 Ashley.Painter@mnps.org 
 

Payne, Shelley Rena Teacher STEM ISR Shelley.Payne@mnps.org 
 

Pendergrass, Jessica Leigh Spec Instructional Jessica.Pendergrass@mnps.org 
 

Pogue, Kristin Renee Teacher Kindergarten Kristin.Pogue@mnps.org 
 

Polniak, Teresa Peralta Teacher Grade 4 Teresa.Polniak@mnps.org 
 

Ream, Ashley Teacher Grade 2 Ashley.Ream@mnps.org 
 

Renfro, Jennifer Ree Teacher Grade 1 Jennifer.Renfro@mnps.org 
 

Rodriguez, Stephanie Ann Teacher Art Stephanie.Rodriguez@mnps.org 
 

Seay, Nancy N Teacher Health Physical 
Education ES 

Nancy.Seay@mnps.org 
 

Sebastian, Allen Joelle Teacher Grade 4 Allen.Sebastian@mnps.org 
 

Slifka, Lauren Nicole Teacher Grade 3 Lauren.Slifka@mnps.org 
 

Smith, Yashica M Counselor ES Yashica.Smith@mnps.org 
 

Still, Hannah Teacher Ex Ed Hannah.Still@mnps.org 
 

Tillis, Richard L Jr Librarian Richard.Tillis@mnps.org 
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Tompkins, Joan T Coach Numeracy Joan.Tompkins@mnps.org 
 

Usinger, Cassidy Nicole Teacher Grade 1 Cassidy.Usinger@mnps.org 
 

Vancleve, Julie Kay Teacher English Learner ES Julie.Vancleve@mnps.org 
 

Verdone, Laura B Teacher Music Choral Laura.Verdone@mnps.org 
 

Wright, Janet Teacher Health Physical 
Education ES 

Janer.Wright@mnps.org 
 

   
   

 


